Granska

Tavling

Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5
Poolspel
Pojkar
Niva 1
Grupp 5

MatchNr

142904007

142904008

142904024

142904023

142904022

142904034

142904035

142904041

142904042

142904050

142904051

142904055

142904056

142904057

142904065

142904066

Antal matcher: 16

https://ibis.innebandy.se/Fogisforeningklient/SkrivUt/Granska.aspx?divld=divMatcher

Omg Omgéngsintervall

3

12

12

14

14

17

17

19

19

19

22

22

2016-10-17--
2016-11-06

2016-10-17--
2016-11-06

2016-11-21--
2016-12-04

2016-11-21--
2016-12-04

2016-11-21--
2016-12-04

2016-12-05--
2016-12-18

2016-12-05--
2016-12-18

2017-01-09--
2017-01-22

2017-01-09--
2017-01-22

2017-01-23--
2017-02-05

2017-01-23--
2017-02-05

2017-02-06--
2017-02-26

2017-02-06--
2017-02-26

2017-02-06--
2017-02-26

2017-02-27--
2017-03-19

2017-02-27--
2017-03-19

Hemmalag

Hovshaga
AIF 1 (08)

Vackelsdngs
IK1
(07/08)

Brads GolF
08/09

Ljungby IB
08

Vackelsdngs
IK1
(07/08)

Véxjo IBK 1
08/09

Véackelsdngs
IK1
(07/08)

Alvesta IBK
(08)

Vickelsangs
1K1
(07/08)

Rottne IF 1
(07/08)

Vackelsdngs
IK1
(07/08)

Vackelsdngs
IK1
(07/08)

Gransholms
IF

Vaxjo IBK 1
08/09

Ss Ojaby
Sport 1
(09)

Véckelsdngs
IK1
(07/08)

Bortalag

Véackelsdngs
IK 1 (07/08)

IBK Voikers
(08)

Véckelsdngs
IK 1 (07/08)

Brads GolF
08/09

Ljungby IB
08

Véckelsdngs
IK 1 (07/08)

Ss Ojaby
Sport 1 (09)

Vackelsdngs
IK 1 (07/08)

Hovshaga
AIF 1 (08)

Véckelsdngs
IK 1 (07/08)

Alvesta IBK
(08)

Gransholms
IF

Véxjo IBK 1
08/09

Vackelsdngs
IK 1 (07/08)

Véckelsdngs
IK 1 (07/08)

Hovmantorps
GOIF
(07/08)

Sidalav1

Datum / Resultat Anlaggning Karta

tid
2016-10-
22 10:00

2016-10-
22 11:10

2016-11-
27 09:30

2016-11-
27 10:45

2016-11-
27 12:00

2017-01-
14 11:10

2017-01-
14 12:20

2017-01-
29 10:45

2017-01-
29 12:00

2017-02-
12 10:00

2017-02-
12 11:15

2017-02-
12 12:30

2017-03-
11 11:00

2017-03-
11 12:00

Arabypark
Arena

Arabypark
Arena

Vickelsangs
Idrottshall

Véackelsdngs
Idrottshall

Véckelsangs
Idrottshall

Fortnox i§
Arena A-hall

Fortnox 4

Arena A-hall

Arabypark
Arena

Arabypark
Arena

Alvesta
Sporthall

Alvesta
Sporthall

Véckelsdngs
Idrottshall

Véackelsangs
Idrottshall

Véckelsdngs
Idrottshall

Allhallen,
Hovmantorp

Allhallen,
Hovmantorp

2016-10-02



